YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RINK DEMONS

Date

Sun, Aug 26, 12
Thu, Sep 06, 12
Sun, Sep 09, 12
Tue, Sep 18, 12
Sun, Sep 23, 12
Tue, Sep 25, 12
Sun, Sep 30, 12
Sat, Oct 13, 12
Sun, Oct 14, 12
Sun, Oct 21, 12
Sun, Oct 28, 12
Sat, Nov 03, 12

Sun, Nov 04, 12

RND

fall 2012 / CLATWORTHY - CANADIAN B

Feb. 01, 2026

S Home

1 KINGS BHC

RINK DEMONS

u TORONTO HEAT

Visitor

RINK DEMONS
RINK DEMONS
RINK DEMONS
KINGS BHC

CYBORG ICE NINJAS

RINK DEMONS
TORONTO HEAT
RINK DEMONS

- TORONTO HEAT

RINK DEMONS

CYBORG ICE NINJAS

u TORONTO HEAT

RINK DEMONS

Time
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
7:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 am

Location



